ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
SKU CODE: WF323094







Part List (WF323094)

@xl

@xl

[foo0o
S

Front side rail

@Xl

Back side rail

Bed railing

x2

Slanted roof bars

Slanted roof bars

10) x2 \

Headboard crossbar

11) x4 \

Headboard crossbar

12) x1 \

@xl/

Bottom Shelf

Roof crossbar
x1

Back Shelf

PAGE 3 OF 9




Part List (WF323094)

Side Shelf

16) x1 D

Side Shelf

Side Shelf

PAGE 4 OF 9




Hardware List (WF323094)

OUTLOOK DESC

& Dowel @10*40mm

ol Bolts 1/4™*20mm

<
ol Bolts 1/4"*35mm

Bolts 1/4"*70mm

Bolts 1/4"*100mm

Hex bolts 1/4" *20mm

Cross dowel 1/4"*13mm

Allen key 60*22*4mm

@|@|@|@©@|0)|®|>) 3

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)

(T

PAGE 5 OF 9




@

PAGE 6 OF 9




PAGE 7 OF 9




PAGE 8 OF 9






